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College Name

192 responses

Smt.meenalben maheta college panchgani

Meenalben Mehta college Panchgani

Smt. Meenalben Mehta College Panchgani (Art's, Commerce and Science)
Smt.minalbeen mhata college panchgani

Smt meenalben mehta college panchgani

Sri minalben mehata college panchgni

Smt. Meenalben mehta college panchgani

Smt Meenalben Meheta College Panchgani

Meenalben metha collage

Gender

192 responses

@® Female
® Male
@ Transgender
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What degree program are you pursuing now?

192 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing?

192 responses

® Arts

@® Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ B.com

N
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Name of student

192 responses

Rohit Nandakumar Pawar

Amar Dhanaji Bhosale

Rohan pradip beloshe

Hritika ramesh kamble

Paramane Supriya Abhijeet

SURAJ DATTATRAY BELOSHE

Hrutik Vikas Mahamulkar

Nilesh

Shelar Uddhav Bhiku

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1d1Yd-RJSVCIOplppOUKPqtDMOMxZ_St7LfhWnncNDg4/viewanalytics 4/17



1/19/22, 11:19 AM Student Satisfaction Survey (2020-21) Smt. Meenalben Mehta College, Panchgani, Taluka Mahabaleshwar, District Satara.

Email Id

192 responses

rajshedage007@gmail.com

Shedageritesh5@gmail.com

vikasvshelar2000@gmail.com

taslimmujawar09@gmail.com

sabhashaikh2221@gmail.com

sawalepranli3@gmail.com

mohinibeloshe83@gmail.com

maskaraditya92@gmail.com

rupamdhawad99@gmail.com <
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AADHAR NO.

192 responses

270479661188

829141615046

206337290567

4927 0719 1650

304944990892

610928223852

926056432781

461066035091

884413879942
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Mobile number

192 responses

9579401206

7378800541

9028821451

9403923614

9307595814

7385110919

8446243460

9860729130

07038335836
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Class

192 responses

TY Bcom

Bcom.lll

B.com 2nd year

Bcom?2

B.com FY

Becom3

Fy b.com

B com last year

B. Com 2nd
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Subject/s

192 responses

Chemistry
Commerce

Co-Operating Development Business low Business environment Accounting paper 1
Accounting paper 2 Audit and Taxation Modern management

Account
All

English
Commerce
Physics

Student v

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

@ 48510 100%

@ 3-701084%

® 2-551069%

8.9% @ 1-30to 54%
y_— | @ 0 -Below 30%

192 responses

34.4%

N
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

192 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

192 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

56.8%

e

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

192 responses

® 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ Option 3

® 2-Good

@® 1 -Fair

@® 0- Poor

40.6%

39.6%

&

N
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

192 responses

@ 4 - Always fair
@ 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 — Sometimes unfair

) @ 1 - Usually unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

192 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

/ ® 1 - Rarely
| ® 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

192 responses

® 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
/ @® 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never

(N
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

192 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
44.8% @ 1 — Marginally

@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

192 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

192 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

192 responses

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely
A @ 0 - I don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

192 responses

® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

= | @ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

192 responses

® 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ Option 5

N
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

192 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

192 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

192 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

192 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

44.3%

«

N
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
31.8% @ 2 - Some what
) @ 1 - Very little
@ 0-Notatall

46.9%

192 responses

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

192 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

192 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

192 responses

Good

No

Yes

Very good

No suggestions

Very good

Please take online class

Good

Happy
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